
Commercial Service 
US Embassy  - Lima, Peru 

International Buyer Program 2016 

Consumer Electronic Show - CES 
January 6-9  / Las Vegas, NV / cesweb.org 
Contact: Gustavo.Romero@trade.gov 

Shot Show - The Shooting, Hunting, Outdoor Trade Show  & Conference 
January 19-22 / Las Vegas, NV / shotshow.org 
Contact: Erickson.Rafael@trade.gov 

International Production & Processing Expo - IPPE 
January 26-28 / Atlanta, GA / ippexpo.com 
Contact: Flora.Muroi@trade.gov 

World of Concrete - WOC 
February 2-5 / Las Vegas, NV / worldofconcrete.com 
Contact: Gustavo.Romero@trade.gov 

Miami International Boat Show 
February 11-15 / Miami, FL / miamiboatshow.com 
Contact: Erickson.Rafael@trade.gov 

International Home + Housewares Show* 
March 5-8 / Chicago, IL / housewares.org 
Contact: Laura.Villanueva@trade.gov 

The National Association of Broadcasters - NAB 
April 18-21  / Las Vegas, NV / nabshow.com 
Contact: Gustavo.Romero@trade.gov 

Hannover Messe* 
April 25-27 / Hannover, Alemania / hannovermesse.de 
Contact: Jorge.Prado@trade.gov 

Offshore Technology Conference 
May 2-5 / Houston, TX  / otcnet.org 
Contact: Cesar.Jochamowitz@trade.gov 

The National Restaurant Association - NRA 
May 21-24 / Chicago, IL / show.restaurant.org 
Contact: Flora.Muroi@trade.gov 

Waste Expo 
June 7-9  / Las Vegas, NV / wasteexpo.com 
Contact: Flora.Muroi@trade.gov 

International Franchise Expo 
June 16-18 / New York, NY / ifeinfo.com 
Contact: Jorge.Prado@trade.gov 

International Pow Wow -  IPW* 
June 18-22 / New Orleans, LA/ ipw.com 
Contact: Milka.Sambrailo@trade.gov 

AACC Annual Meeting & Clinical Lab Expo 
July 24-28 / Atlanta, GA / aacc.org 
Contact: Flora.Muroi@trade.gov 

Outdoor Retailer Summer Market 
August 3-6 / Salt Lake City, UT / outdoorretailer.com 
Contact: Gustavo.Romero@trade.gov 

International Woodworking Fair 
August  24-27 / Atlanta, GA / iwfatlanta.com 
Contact: Gustavo.Romero@trade.gov 

WEFTEC - Water Environment Federation Technical Exhibition and 

Conference  
September 24-28 / New Orleans, LA / weftec.org 
Contact: Flora.Muroi@trade.gov 

MINExpo International 
September 26-28 / Las Vegas, NV / minexpo.com 
Contact: Cesar.Jochamowitz@trade.gov 
 

Greenbuild Expo* 
October 5-7 / Los Angeles, CA / greenbuildexpo.com 
Contact: Gustavo.Romero@trade.gov 

International Baking Industry Exposition - IBIE 
October 8-11 / Las Vegas, NV / ibie2016.org 
Contact: Flora.Muroi@trade.gov 

Greater New York Dental Meeting - GNYDM 
November 25-30 / New York, NY / gnydm.com 
Contact: Flora.Muroi@trade.gov 
 

Export.gov/peru 
Phone:  (51-1) 618-2442 

* These shows are not part of the International Buyer Program; nevertheless, they are promoted by the US Commercial Service. 
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